LoRaWAN® NEMA Luminaire Controller
UL2023
3rd GENERATION
The NEMA Luminaire Controller is a wireless remote control device designed for HID and LED luminaires
equipped with the ANSI C136.41 NEMA compliant connector. It utilizes the DALI (D4i) or 0..10V analog
interface to provide control and monitoring of the luminaire. The NEMA Luminaire Controller
communicates through LoRaWAN®, NB-IoT or LTE-M network*. Open communication protocol and open
source javascript decoder help to reduce system integration time.

 of 5 5
Ordering Info
Order code UL2023 A # D # 0006 EU
LoRaWAN Region / SKU region
EU868 A EU
AU915 B AU
US915 C US
AS923-1 D AS
AS923-2 P AS
AS923-3 Q AS
AS923-4 R AS
IN865 I IN
Options
DALI control interface D
Analog control interface A